
Capability Statement
CAGE Code:

91GB8

DUNS Number:
118099765

611710 
541715
541611
611420 

parul.sharma@
techniinc.com

Company Overview

Core Competencies

Differentiators

NAICS | PSC Codes

Course Design
Consultation Service
Design of Training Content 
Development of Training 
Content Simulation Design 
Customized eLearning

• High quality products
• 100% success rate
• Meeting timelines and within budget
• Customized services
• Transparent process

Techni Inc. is an eLearning and Software Development agency 
based out of Boca Raton, Florida. Our nearly 20 years of industry 
experience allows us to offer an array of services to our clientele.

Our specialties include course design, consulting, simulation design, 
developing training content, and a plethora of accompanying 
services. We design and develop all types of technical, non-
technical, corporate, and soft skills training. Here at Techni Inc., we 
believe in inspiring learners by providing them the necessary tools to 
unlock their full potential and grow with their organization. Our team 
consists of qualified, trained, and dedicated professionals who are 
more than ready and capable of supporting your organization.

Contact us to find out more about our federal contracting abilities. 

(305) 457-8506

18140 Boca Way Dr.
Boca Raton, FL 33498

www.techniinc.com

Parul Sharma
Director

Mobile Learning 
Gamification 
MicroLearning 
Instructor-Led Training 
Rapid Authoring

611430 
541430 
541519 
611310

U010 
U009 
U099
U010

U006
6910
U012

http://www.techniinc.com



