

Capability Statement

CAGE Code: 91GB8

DUNS Number: 118099765



Parul Sharma *Director*



parul.sharma@ techniinc.com



(305) 457-8506



18140 Boca Way Dr. Boca Raton, FL 33498



www.techniinc.com

Company Overview

Techni Inc. is an eLearning and Software Development agency based out of Boca Raton, Florida. Our nearly 20 years of industry experience allows us to offer an array of services to our clientele.

Our specialties include course design, consulting, simulation design, developing training content, and a plethora of accompanying services. We design and develop all types of technical, nontechnical, corporate, and soft skills training. Here at Techni Inc., we believe in inspiring learners by providing them the necessary tools to unlock their full potential and grow with their organization. Our team consists of qualified, trained, and dedicated professionals who are more than ready and capable of supporting your organization.

Contact us to find out more about our federal contracting abilities.

Core Competencies

Course Design
Consultation Service
Design of Training Content
Development of Training
Content Simulation Design
Customized eLearning

Mobile Learning Gamification MicroLearning Instructor-Led Training Rapid Authoring

NAICS | PSC Codes

611710	611430	U010	U006
541715	541430	U009	6910
541611	541519	U099	U012
611420	611310	U010	

Differentiators

- High quality products
 - 100% success rate
 - Meeting timelines and within budget
 - Customized services
 - Transparent process

